
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

Storm Damage Repair to Lower Cappell Road PM 1.49 

Federal Project Number FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-0679; Contract Number 217385 

Bid Results 

 

 Engineer’s Estimate $ 166,310 

1. TT Construction, Orleans, CA $ 134,568 

2. Van Meter Logging, Inc. $ 159,379 

3. 6 Rivers Construction, Inc., Hoopa, CA $ 166,152 

4. Kapel Construction, Inc., Burnt Ranch, CA $ 179,117 

5. Mobley Construction, Inc., Ferndale, CA $ 191,700 

6. R. Brown Construction Co., Inc., Willow Creek, CA $ 230,290 

7. McCullough Construction & Associates, Inc., Cottonwood, CA $ 252,690 

8. DLB, Inc., Anderson, CA $ 259,639 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $ 134,568 

 Contingencies (10%)  $   13,500 

 Subtotal  $ 148,068 

 Construction Administration (17%)  $   25,000 

 TOTAL  $ 173,068 

 


